Overload Relays
Model 777-HVR-SP
Rev. 0810
Features:
•	 Protects 3-phase motors from:
•     High voltage
•     Low voltage
•     Overcurrent

Specifications
Enclosure Dimensions
How to order:
	 Part Number:  777-HVR-SP
SymCom
222 Disk Drive
Rapid City, SD 57701
SSAC
8242 Loop Rd
Baldwinsville, NY 13027
CustomerService@SymCom.com • TechnicalSupport@SymCom.com
800.843.8848 • 605.348.5580 • 605.348.5685 fax
Functional Specifications
Programmable Operating Points
       LV-Low Voltage Threshold
       HV-High Voltage Threshold
       MULT-# of Conductors or CT Ratio (xxx:5)
       OC-Overcurrent Threshold
       UC-Undercurrent Threshold
       TC-Overcurrent Trip Class or Linear Overcurrent Trip Delay
       RD1-Rapid-cycle Timer
       RD2-Restart Delay after all faults except undercurrent (motor
        cool-down timer)
       RD3-Restart Delay after undercurrent (dry-well recovery
        timer)
       #RU-Number of restarts after all undercurrent faults
       ADDR-RS485 Address
       #RO-Number of restarts after overcurrent faults
       UCTD-Undercurrent Trip Delay
340-HV Setting
LV Setting-528V
1-10 Loops or 100, 150, 200, 300, 400, 500, 600, 700, 800
(20-100A) ÷ MULT of 80-120% of CT Primary
(0, 10-98A) ÷ MULT or 40-100% of CT Primary
5, J5, 10, J10, 15, J15, 20, J20, 30, J30 or lin (linear)
0, 2-500 seconds
2-500 minutes/seconds
2-500 minutes/seconds
0, 1, 2, 3, 4, A (automatic)
A01-A99
0, 1, 2, 3, 4, A (automatic)
2-60 seconds
Input Characteristics
Supply Voltage
Frequency
Motor Full Load Amp Range
340-480VAC
50/60Hz
2-25A (looped conductors required), 26-90A (direct),
80-800A (external CTs required)
Output Characteristics
Output Contact Rating-SPDT (Form C)
       Pilot Duty
       Expected Life
              Mechanical
              Electrical
470VA@600VAC
1 x 106 operations
1 x 105 operations at rated load
General Characteristics
Operating Temperature